Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
BLD-HM15D-YYY
DESCRIPTION
100-347V Input Emergency Driver 0-10V Dimmmable for maxumum 15W output.
Compatible with maximum 150W 0-10V Dimmable, or
with maximum 15W non-dimmable fixtures
INPUT VOLTAGE 100-347V AC, 50/60 Hz
INPUT CURRENT 0.1A max
ORDERING GUIDE INPUT POWER 12W max
model # BLD-HM15D-YYY OUTPUT VOLTAGE 170V DC
OUTPUT POWER 15W
≤ 150W 0-10V DIMMABLE FIXTURES
≤ 15W NON DIMMABLE FIXTURES
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 40°F (5°C) to 120°F (50°C)
APPROVED LOCATIONS DRY & DAMP
WARRANTY 3 YEAR
CERTIFICATION c UL us
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
mailing addresses
warehouses
Emergency Driver 100-347V 15W
Project:
Location:
Qty:
COMPATIBILITY
Notes:
WIRING INSTRUCTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com